DATASHEET
Last updated on
September 13, 2019
F20 Fixed Patch Panel - 48 Position
SC/LC/E2000 up to 96 fibers
This innovative, robust 2U fixed patch panel has been designed to accept up to 96 fibers housed within a 2U
space.
With the ability to use a full array of adapter types, this panel offers a flexible solution to the end user; enabling

DATASHEET
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LEGACY PART
NUMBER
FMPB48BXDX-20ADFixed Panel Black 9005 2U 48 Port (SCS/LCD) 48F SC MM (Adaptors) F20SCM48
FSPB48BXDX-20AD Fixed Panel Black 9005 2U 48 Port (SCS/LCD) 48F SC SM (Adaptors) F20SCS48
FSPB48BXEX-20AD Fixed Panel Black 9005 2U 48 Port (SCS/LCD) 48F SCA SM (Adaptors) F20SCA48
FMPB48BXLX-20AD Fixed Panel Black 9005 2U 48 Port (SCS/LCD) 48F E2 MM (Adaptors) F20E2M48
FSPB48BXLX-20AD Fixed Panel Black 9005 2U 48 Port (SCS/LCD) 48F E2 SM (Adaptors) F20E2S48
FSPB48BXMX-20AD Fixed Panel Black 9005 2U 48 Port (SCS/LCD) 48F E2A SM (Adaptors) F20E2A48
FMPB96BXAX-20AD Fixed Panel Black 9005 2U 48 Port (SCS/LCD) 96F LC MM Beige (Adaptors) F20LCM48
FVPB96BXAX-20AD Fixed Panel Black 9005 2U 48 Port (SCS/LCD) 96F LC MM EV (Adaptors) F20LCV48
FSPB96BXAX-20AD Fixed Panel Black 9005 2U 48 Port (SCS/LCD) 96F LC SM (Adaptors) F20LCS48
FSPB96BXBX-20AD Fixed Panel Black 9005 2U 48 Port (SCS/LCD) 96F LCA SM (Adaptors) F20LCA48